2007 Academic All-District Men's Track & Field/Cross Country Team

University Division
Name

Tim Bayley
Philip Burkart
Kirby Davis
Kolby Hoover
Rob Kerris

Eric Libby
Daniel LaFave
Rory Quiller
Adam Seabrook
Chris Sole

College Division
Name

Steve Blum
Jeremy Burnham
Stephen Burns
Mike Herb
Steven Jussaume
Joseph Lust
Brian Macllvain
Kevin Smith

Joel Sunshine
Andrew Varble

School

IONA

IONA
MAINE-ORONO
CORNELL (NY)
DARTMOUTH
MAINE-ORONO
BOSTON COLLEGE
BINGHAMTON
CORNELL (NY)
MANHATTAN

School
COAST GUARD
RENSSELAER POLY

ROCHESTER INST. TECH.
ROCHESTER INST. TECH.

NEW HAVEN
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER

ROCHESTER INST. TECH.

BRANDEIS

ROCHESTER INST. TECH.

Yr.
Gr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Yr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Hometown
Brighton, England
Marshfield, Wis.
Falmouth, Maine
Paulsboro, Wash.
Elysburg, Pa.
Hampden, Maine
Birmingham, Mich.
West Point, N.Y.
London, Ontario
Red Bank, N.J.

Hometown
Farmington, Conn.
East Windsor, Conn.
Newmarket, Ontario
Malden-on-Hudson, N.Y.
Lowell, Mass.
Mocksville, N.C.
Abington Heights, Pa.
Hamburg, N.Y.
Potomac, Md.
Rochester, N.Y.

GPA
3.81
3.90
3.51
3.71
3.76
3.55
3.81
3.66
3.54
3.54

GPA
3.5
3.85
3.83
3.88
3.68
3.91
3.89
3.89
3.96
3.94

District 1

Major(s)

Journalism

Finance and marketing

Civil engineering

Mechanical engineering
Biochemstry, molecular biology
Economics, business admin.
International studies
Psychology

Mechanical end, aerospace eng.
Exercise science

Major(s)

Civil engineering
Chemical engineering
Business

Criminal Justice

Fire science

Biomedical engineering, optics
English, history, German
Mechanical engineering
Biochemistry
Biotechnology
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2007 Academic All-District Men's Track & Field/Cross Country Team

University Division
Name

Drew Eckman
Mike Hall

Fleet Hower
Joshua Kaehler
David Mante
Arlon Morrison
Michael Niemi
David Nightingale
Eric Robertson
Jeff Witmyer

College Division
Name

Vernon Chaplin
John Mercuri
Andrew Leuenberger
Brian Harvey
Michael Hoffman
Rich Luettchau
Marco Dozzi
Andrew Kloes
Patrick Keating
Eric Tang

John Hoffman

School

VILLANOVA
PENNSYLVANIA
GEORGETOWN
BUCKNELL
BUCKNELL

COPPIN STATE

U.S. NAVAL ACADEMY
PRINCETON
DUQUESNE

ROBERT MORRIS (PA)

School
SWARTHMORE
SCRANTON

GROVE CITY
CARNEGIE MELLON
STEVENS TECH
RICHARD STOCKTON
ALLEGHENY
GROVE CITY
SUSQUEHANNA
CARNEGIE MELLON
STEVENS TECH

Dist.
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
Il
Il
1]
Il

Dist.
1]
Il
1]
1]
1]
1]
1]
1
1]
1]
1]

Yr.
Sr.

Jr.

Gr.

Sr.
Jr.

So.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

Yr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Hometown

Oxford, Pa.
Avondale, Pa.
Marion, Va.
Hanover, Pa.
Warwick, N.Y.

Bon Accord, Tobago
Duluth, Minn.

West Hartford, Conn.

Allison Park, Pa.
West Lawn, Pa.

Hometown

Indian Springs, Ala.
Moscow, Pa.

West Middlesex, Pa.
Ellicott City, Md.
Franklin Township, N.J.
Middlesex, N.J.
Pittsburgh, Pa.
Penn Hills, Pa.
Pottsville, Pa.

Los Angeles, Calif.
Franklin Township, N.J.

GPA
3.62
3.93
3.40
3.65
3.56
3.90
3.94
3.43
3.82
3.72

GPA
3.94
3.97
3.98
4.0
3.99
3.96
3.71
3.89
3.82
3.54
3.97

District 2

Major(s)

Biology

Chemistry, biology
English, liberal studies
Civil engineering

Civil engineering
Management science
Systems engineering
Politics

Elementary education
Information systems

Major(s)

Honors astrophysics
Biology, philosophy
Molecular biology

Mechanical and biomedical eng.

Biomedical engineering
History

Philosophy, religious studies

History
Finance, economics

Electrical and computer eng.

Biomedical engineering
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2007 Academic All-District Men's Track & Field/Cross Country Team

University Division
FIRST TEAM

Name

Keith Bechtol

John Crews
Andrew Dumm
Javier Garcia-Tunon
Eric Garren

Tom Lancashire
Dan McKenzie

Joe Samaniuk
Kevin Sullivan
Tibor Vegh

SECOND TEAM
Adam Bingaman
lan Burrell

Jussi Heikkila
Brendon Helms
Clendon Henderson
Thomas Hilliard
Tamas Kovacs
Andrew Lemoncello
Sam Morris

Enoch Nadler
Nazar Trilisky
Phillip Warsaw
Lucas Wright

College Division
Name

Mark Banks
Kevin Beachy
Tom Brower
Laurias Eugene
Issreal Jaimes
Jon Stoehr
Francois Theriault
Jayce Watson
Omar Wiggan
Jeff White

School
WILLIAM & MARY

NORTH CAROLINA STATE

VIRGINIA

FLORIDA STATE
ELON

FLORIDA STATE
SOUTH CAROLINA
VIRGINIA TECH
VIRGINIA MILITARY

NORTH CAROLINA STATE

VIRGINIA TECH
GEORGIA
SOUTH CAROLINA

APPALACHIAN STATE

LIBERTY

SOUTH CAROLINA
HIGH POINT
FLORIDA STATE
DAVIDSON
FLORIDA
GEORGIA TECH
WAKE FOREST
RADFORD

School
VIRGINIA WESLEYAN

EASTERN MENNONITE

WASHINGTON & LEE
ST. AUGUSTINE’S
ST. AUGUSTINE’S
MARS HILL
GREENSBORO
WINGATE

ST. AUGUSTINE’S

SOUTHERN VIRGINIA

Dist.
11
11
11
11
11
11
11l
11
11
11

Dist.
11l
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Yr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.

Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

So.

Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Sr.

Yr.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.
Jr.

Hometown
Alexandria, Va.
Glasgow, Va.
Fairfax, Va.
Miami, Fla.
Bristol, Conn.
Bolton, England
Salisbury, Md.
Rexford, N.Y.
Nokesville, Va.
Szekesiehervar, Hungary

New Berlinville, Pa.
Colorado Springs, Colo.
Virrat, Finland
Matthews, N.C.
Meadow, Texas
Raleigh, N.C.
Veszprem, Hungary
St. Andrew's, Scotland
Seattle, Wash.
Keystone Heights, Fla.
Snellville, Ga.
Elizabethtown, Ky.
Roanoke, Va.

Hometown
Montgomery Village, Md.
Baltic, Ohio
Syracuse, N.Y./
Miami, Fla.

Wilson, N.C.

Antigo, Wis.

St. Etienne, Quebec
Millersport, Ohio

St. Ann, Jamaica
Tyrone, Pa.

GPA
3.96
4.0

3.58
4.00
3.96
3.93
3.93
3.92
3.99
4.0

3.71
3.51
3.58
3.87
3.61
3.52
3.93
3.28
3.48
3.37
3.92
3.93
3.81

GPA
3.63
3.54
3.98
3.53
3.87
3.91
3.9
3.72
3.74
3.92

District 3

Major(s)

Physics

Mechanical engineering
Foreign affairs
Business management
Business admin., finance
Exercise science
Chemical engineering
Chemical engineering
Computer science
Economics

Electrical engineering
Criminal justice

Finance

History, secondary education
Kinesiology

Accounting

International business
Sport management
History

Business administration
Computer engineering
Mathematical economics
French, history

Major(s)

Criminal justice

Spanish, preK-12 education
Politics

Criminal justice

Accounting

Physical education
Business

Chemistry, business
Human performance& wellness
History, philosophy
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2007 Academic All-District Men's Track & Field/Cross Country Team

University Division
Name

Jangy Addy

Sean Anthony
Ryan Byrne

Jeff Day

Michael Duncan
Jacob Dunkleberger
Chris Helwick

Philip Rickaby
Andrew Smith
Steven Thieme

College Division
Name

Jason Bowman
Stephen Hill
Stephen Hrinda
Harrison Jorritsma
Christopher Kempf
Harrison Potter
Ryan TerLouw
Nate Thornhill
Adam Walters
Justin Walters
Jason Werling

School
TENNESSEE

CENTRAL MICHIGAN

DETROIT MERCY
TENNESSEE

WESTERN KENTUCKY

AUBURN
TENNESSEE

KENT STATE
CINCINNATI
MOREHEAD STATE

School
ALBION

CHRISTIAN BROTHERS
CASE WESTERN RESERVE

CALVIN

JOHN CARROLL
MARIETTA
HOPE

CAPITAL
OTTERBEIN
MUSKINGUM
TIFFIN

Dist.
\Y%
\%
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%

Dist.
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%
Y%
\%
\%
Y%
Y%
\Y%

Yr.

Jr.

So.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Yr.

Sr.

So.
Gr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.
Sr.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Hometown
Norcross, Ga.

Mount Pleasant, Mich.

Essex, Ontario
Springfield, Va.
Henderson, Ky.
Smyrna, Ga.
Greeley, Colo.
N.S.W., Australia
Coshocton, Ohio
Decatur, Ind.

Hometown
Gaylord, Mich.
Collierville, Tenn.
Fairview, Pa.
Beamesville, Ontario
Fort Wayne, Ind.
Rochester, N.Y.
Pella, lowa

Xenia, Ohio
Circleville, Ohio
Pickerington, Ohio
Harrod, Ohio

GPA
3.52
3.91

3.86
3.90
4.00
3.30
3.72
4.00
3.82
3.93

GPA
3.78
3.98
4.00
4.0

3.84
3.93
3.73
3.69
3.92
4.00
3.97

District 4

Major(s)

Journalism, electronic media
Mechanical engineering
Mechanical engineering
Sport management
Physical education
Business administration
Economics

Exercise science
Industrial management
Business administration

Major(s)

Economics & management
Chemistry

Business admin., public policy
Accounting

English

Physics, mathematics
Chemistry

Spanish, international studies
Life science

Economics

Accounting
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2007 Academic All-District Men's Track & Field/Cross Country Team

University Division
Name

Damian Anisko
Jason Bill

Nathan Brown
Thomas Chamney
Joe Detmer

Tim Nelson

Todd Ptacek

Mike Sracic

Daniel Strackeljahn
Walt Willis

College Division
Name

Nathan Bates
Chris Erichsen
Tim Frey

Tanner Miest
Adam Pennington
Nate Pieper
Thomas Reives
Zach Rodgers
Kyle Steiner
Kyle Warren
Alex Zupan

School D
MARQUETTE \Y
ILLINOIS \Y
WISCONSIN Vv
NOTRE DAME (IN) \Y,
WISCONSIN Vv
WISCONSIN \Y
NOTRE DAME (IN) \Y
WISCONSIN Vv
EASTERN ILLINOIS Vv
WESTERN ILLINOIS V

School D
WABASH Vv
SAINT JOHN'’S (MN) V
AUGUSTANA (IL) \Y
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS V
NORTH CENTRAL \Y,
MINNESOTA ST.-MANKATO V
ROSE-HULMAN \Y
CHICAGO Vv
WISCONSIN-STEVENS POINT V
CONCORDIA (MN) \Y
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS V

Yr.
Sr.
Sr.
Gr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Yr.
Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Hometown
Mississauga, Ontario
Buda, Il

Madison, Wis.
Tipperary, Ireland
Lodi, Wis.

Palo Cedro, Calif.

Benton Harbor, Mich.

Deerfield, Wis.
Highland, IIl.
Loda, llI.

Hometown

Ossian, Ind.

Spring Valley, Minn.
Arlington Heights, Il
Willmar, Minn.
Sandwich, Il
Rubicon, Wis.
Indianapolis, Ind.
Nashville, Tenn.
Grafton, Wis.
Savage, Minn.
Monona, Wis.

GPA
3.88
3.78
3.98
3.56
3.60
3.32
3.80
3.78
3.91

3.95

GPA
3.91
3.73
3.91
3.96
3.63
3.89
3.97
3.94
3.79
4.0
4.00

District 5

Major(s)

Exercise science

Community health
Biochemistry, medical school
English

Computer engineering
Communication arts
Mechanical engineering
Mechanical engineering
Career & technical education
Law enforcement and justice admin.

Major(s)

Psychology

Economics

History, philosophy
Biology

Finance

Pre-civil engineering
Mechanical engineering
Biology, chemistry, physics
Biology

Biology

Mathematics, music

|
S CoBSIDA_ '}

e e gy



2007 Academic All-District Men's Track & Field/Cross Country Team

University Division
Name

Brent Bartz
Michael Breshears
Cale Drumright
Ryan Fontenot
Ryan Irwin
Jeremy Johnson
Donovan Kilmartin
Barnabas Kirui
Brett Olson

Heath Smith

College Division
Name

Kennedy Baiywo
Kenneth Bowling
Morgan Collier
Jordan Conley
Matt Cregger
Vladyslav Gorbenko
Artur Kern
Joshua Mitchell
Chad Schaertl
Todd Wildman

School

TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI

OKLAHOMA STATE
OKLAHOMA
LOUISIANA STATE
MISSISSIPPI STATE
NEW MEXICO
TEXAS
MISSISSIPPI

RICE

NORTH TEXAS

School
EASTERN NEW MEXICO

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN
SOUTHERN ARKANSAS

HARDING
HARDING

ABILENE CHRISTIAN

HARDING

SOUTHERN ARKANSAS

ANGELO STATE
TRINITY (TX)

Dist.
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI

Dist.
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI

Yr.

Jr.

Gr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Jr.
Sr.

Yr.
So.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Hometown
Belton, Texas

Excelsior Springs, Mo.

Lovington, N.M.
Baton Rouge, La.
Ballwin, Mo.
Albuquerque, N.M.
Eagle, Idaho
Kaplong, Kenya

Flower Mound, Texas

Lake Dallas, Texas

Hometown

Eldoret, Kenya
Brookline, Mo.
Mesquite, Texas
Rogers, Ark.
Chapin, S.C.
Dnepropetrovsk, Ukraine
Hrubieszow, Poland
Alia, Hawali'i
Johnson City, Texas
Dallas, Texas

GPA
3.88
4.0

3.82
3.93
3.87
3.67
3.49
3.69
3.94
4.0

GPA
3.67
3.57
3.62
3.70
3.81

3.33
3.32
3.65
3.79
3.77

District 6

Major(s)

Biomedical science
Econ., admin mgt., MBA
Sociology, criminology
Biological sciences
Computer engineering
Mathematics

Petroleum engineering
Banking and finance
Mechanical, civil engineering
Criminal justice

Major(s)

Electronic engineering composite
Mathematics education
Spanish, business admin.-finance
Professional sales
Management

Interior design

Political science

Exercise science

Business management
Business admin., accounting
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2007 Academic All-District Men's Track & Field/Cross Country Team

University Division
Name

Egor Agafonov
Joseph Curran
Tyler Dailey
Kenneth Grosselin
Erik Heinonen
Neil Hines

Daniel Kenney
Greg Liebl

Nate Probasco
Issar Yazhbin

College Division
FIRST TEAM
Name

Kevin Balster
Ben Bollard
Matt Busche
Gordon Coffin
Jed Droge
Colte Haines
James Hajek
Kim Hogarth
Evan Knight
Matt Pappas
Jesus Solis
Jake Streeter

SECOND TEAM
Oliver Bodor

Jon Garrett
Jordan Henry
Eric Isley

Jesse McDaniel
Jarred Rensvold
Jason Simpson
Andy Vogelsberg

AIR FORCE

AIR FORCE
COLORADO

IOWA STATE
COLORADO

NORTH DAKOTA STATE
NEBRASKA

NEBRASKA

WARTBURG

NEBRASKA WESLEYAN
NEBRASKA WESLEYAN
SOUTH DAKOTA
ADAMS STATE
WESTERN STATE
NEBRASKA WESLEYAN
PITTSBURG STATE
ADAMS STATE
ADAMS STATE

WESTERN STATE
PITTSBURG STATE
MISSOURI-ROLLA

NW MISSOURI STATE
WASHINGTON (MO)
MONTANA STATE-BILLINGS
TRUMAN STATE
EMPORIA STATE

Dist.
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
\
VII
Vil
VIl
Vil

Dist.
Vil
\
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
Vil
VII
Vil
\

Vi
Vil
Vi
Vi
\l
Vi
Vi
Vil

Yr.

Jr.

So.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Gr.

Sr.

Yr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

So.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

So.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Sr.
Sr.

Hometown
Sarapul, Russia
Naperville, lll.
Joplin, Mo.
Ramstein AB, Germany
Eugene, Ore.
Morse Bluff, Neb.
Fort Collins, Colo.
Montevideo, Minn.
Scribner, Neb.
Yavne, Israel

Hometown
Monticello, lowa
Pella, lowa
Wauwatosa, Wis.
Osceola, Neb.
Pawnee City, Neb.
White Lake, S.D.
Tucson, Ariz.

Nelson, New Zealand

Keystone, Neb.
Lee's Summit, Mo.
Highlands Ranch, Colo.
Alamosa, Colo.

Siotak, Hungary
Lansing, Kan.

St. Charles, Mo.
Pleasantville, lowa
Albuquerque, N.M.
Wolf Point, Mont.
Liberty, Mo.
Home, Kan.

GPA
3.58
3.89
3.76
3.96
3.98
3.73
3.96
4.00
3.78
4.00

GPA
3.93
3.78
3.78
3.95
3.78
3.91
4.00
4.0
3.99
3.75
3.90
3.62

3.72
4.00
3.83
3.63
3.82
3.96
3.84
3.30

District 7

Major(s)

Economics

Aeronautical engineering
Biology

Mathematics

News editorial and anthropology
Industrial engineering
Business administration
Business administration
History

Biological systems engineering

Major(s)

Mathematics, math education
Computer science
Management

Communication studies
Athletic training, exercise science
Math/computer science
Sociology/criminology
Psychology

History, Spanish

Finance

History/government, English
History/gov't, social studies ed.

Business

Accounting

Electrical engineering
Computer science, general business
Chemistry

Biology, chemistry

Art, visual Communications
Earth science
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2007 Academic All-District Men's Track & Field/Cross Country Team

University Division
FIRST TEAM
Name

Jesson Baumgartner
Martin Bingisser
Russell Brown

Bret Ferrier

David Kinsella
Ryan Moore

Alex Nelson

Seth Pilkington
Galen Rupp

Vance Twitchell

SECOND TEAM
Steven Ault
Marten Bostrom
Ryan Brandel
Chris Chavez
Chuck McKenzie
John Moore
David Pendergrass
Josh Rohatinsky
Mike Sayenko
Ryan Scott
Jordan Senn
Matt Sheeks
Xuehan Xiong

College Division
Name

Todd Bettisworth
Travis Harris
Marius Korthauer
Michael Madrid
Lucas Nebert
Dan Noel

Fritz Nugent
Trevor Palmer
Ben Spaun
Eddie Strickler

School
SOUTHERN UTAH
WASHINGTON
STANFORD
WEBER STATE
PORTLAND
FRESNO STATE
SAN FRANCISCO
WEBER STATE
OREGON

UTAH STATE

PORTLAND
NORTHERN ARIZONA
OREGON
CALIFORNIA
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

BRIGHAM YOUNG
BRIGHAM YOUNG
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON STATE
PORTLAND STATE
PORTLAND

ARIZONA

School
CALIFORNIA-SAN DIEGO
WILLAMETTE
ALASKA-FAIRBANKS
ALASKA-ANCHORAGE
WILLAMETTE
CALIFORNIA-SAN DIEGO
REDLANDS
SOUTHERN OREGON
WHITWORTH
SEATTLE PACIFIC

Dist.
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIII
VIl

Vi
Vi
VI
Vi
VI
Vi
VI
VI
VI
VI
VI
Vi
Vi

Dist.
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl
VIl

Yr.

Sr.

Gr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.

So.

Jr.
Jr.
Sr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.

Gr.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Gr.
So.

Yr.

Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.

Gr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

Hometown

Cedar City, Utah
Bellevue, Wash.
Hanover, N.H.
Winnemucca, Nev.
Redmond, Wash.
Visalia, Calif.

El Dorado Hills, Calif.
Roy, Utah
Portland, Ore.
Helena, Montana

Salt Lake City, Utah
Helsinki, Finland
Milwaukie, Ore.
Culver City, Calif.
Colorado Springs, Colo.
Olympia, Wash.
Spokane, Wash.
Provo, Utah
Bellevue, Wash.
Kalama, Wash.
Beaverton, Ore.
Woodinville, Wash.
Wuhan, China

Hometown

Oak Park, Calif.
Bellingham, Wash.
Bonndorf, Germany
Anchorage, Alaska
Cincinnati, Ohio
Petaluma, Calif.
Tinley Park, Ill.
Central Point, Ore.
Wenatchee, Wash.
Richland, Wash.

GPA
3.89
3.87
3.44
3.97
3.96
3.83
3.88
3.71

3.93
3.83

3.73
3.78
3.34
3.80
3.53
3.42
3.36
3.20
3.46
3.88
3.85
3.68
4.0

GPA
3.96
3.99
3.9
3.71
3.80
3.84
3.67
3.78
3.99
3.62

District 8

Major(s)

Chemistry

Philosophy, law school
Political science
Computer engineering technology
Biology

Political science
Physics

Accounting

Business

Civil engineering

Biology, chemistry
Geography

Digital arts & design
Economics

Computer science, MBA
Nursing, music, Spanish
Fitness and wellness managment
Exercise science
Interdisciplinary visual arts
Management operations
Physical activity & exercise
Accounting, MBA
Computer science

Major(s)

Economics

Chemistry

Business administration
English

Biology, chemistry
Political science & literature
Studio art, M.Ed.
Psychology

Physics

Computer science
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